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Ferrell Autogas Provides Answers to Receiving Credit
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Sales Update #17-03PP
FEDERAL ALTERNATIVE FUEL CREDIT

Wondering how to submit for the “VETEC” Alternate Fuel Credit 
when operating propane powered buses? In most cases your fuel 
provider will handle submitting the required paperwork.

Ferrell Autogas has a very nice question and answer sheet (below) 
that walks you through the process if you are required to submit the 
forms.



©2015 New York Bus Sales. All rights reserved.

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website
Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 

2



©2015 New York Bus Sales. All rights reserved.

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website
Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 

3



©2015 New York Bus Sales. All rights reserved.

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website
Or at the New York Head Mechanic website 

4

THANK YOU TO JEFF POPP FROM RED HOOK CENTRAL SCHOOL 
FOR ASKING THE QUESTION!
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Kevin Coon
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com
315-415-6570

Bill Daigler
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com
716-713-9852

George Darling
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com
315-263-6141

Jeremy Johnston
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com
585-233-3768

Bill Lyons II
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com
518-275-2816

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com
315-559-3999


